DRUM ADAPTOR,
DRY FILTERS

& WET ADAPTOR
REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST

3003
ADAPTOR

(FiITs 55 GALLON Drum)

Ref Part Description Aty Part

No No

1 Lift Handles 2 305502
2 Adaptor Ring 1 347353
3 Gasket 1 320560
4 Inlet Fitting 1 356298
5 Elbow Hose Connector 1 341983

3005
ADAPTOR

(Fits 35 - 65 GALLON DRuMS)

Ref  Part Description Aty Part

No No

1 Elbow Divertor Assembly 1 350613
2 Lift Handles 2 305502
3 Holdown Clamps 3 358312
4 Drum Adaptor w/o Hardware 1 350524
5 Gasket 1 350559
6 Ext Fitting Assembly 1 350575
7 2’ Hose Connector 1 360473




16°° DRY

FILTER
ASSEMBLY
N >
~° f
Complete
Filter Assembly ==

Part Description Qty Part No ~ \
Complete Dry Filter Assembly 1 306444 Q
Cloth Filter w/Gasket 1 306479
Wire Filter Frame Only 1 304107

Wire Frame Cloth Filter

w/Gasket

16”7 WET
Pick-UpP

ADAPTOR
Ret Part Description Qty Part
No No

305987
376027
386081

Complete 16" Wet Pickup Adaptor 1

16" Rubber Gasket 1

16" Float Pan Adaptor 1

Plate Gasket 1 374644
Spring Washer 2 372994
Ring Retainer 2 372986
Aluminum Valve Plate 1 375322
Float Spacer Rod 1 372943
1/4-20 Hex Nut w/Lock Washer 1 338966
Float Cage Assy (4 thur 10) 1 372900
Float Ball w/Hex Nut 1 346756

gowNoOOh,wn-

—_

Part No 349917 - Drum Adaptor Parts List - Printe in USA - 01,/23/04



AIR-OPERATED HEAD
REPLACEMENT
PARTS LIST

NON-ELECTRIC COMPRESSED AIR
(12" & 16" DiA)

Part Description Qty Part
No

16" Air-Operated Head Assy 1 304913
12" Air-Operated Head Assy 1 368563
Dome Assembly 1 304077
#12-14 X /=" Screw 6 314595
1/8" NPT Elbow Fitting 2 304385
1/2"to 1/8” Reducer 1 304298
1/2"to 3/8” Reducer 1 358947
45 Deg Barber Connector 2 304678
1/2" Tee Fitting 1 304379
1/2" NPT Bulk Head 1 304115
5/8" Hose Clamp 2 304948
3/s High Pressure Hose 1 304964
#10-24 X /=" Screw 4 341622
Air Relief Valve 1 304883
Screw Protector 6 341648
Pal Nut 1 307971
#10-24 X 5/8" Screw 4 351210
16" Cover Assembly 1 362778
12" Cover Assembly 1 302929
Circle Gasket 1 394319
Mounting Plate 1 304700
#10-24 Hex Nut w/lockwasher 4 331201
Venturi 2 304506
Muffler 1 306086
1/4” 0D Tubing 1 304492
1/8" NPT Bulk Head 1 304083
Quick Coupler 1 304484
Ball Valve 1 304468
0-200Pressure Guage 1 304131
1/2" Brass Close Nipple Fitting 1 350478
Gasket 1 416460
#10 Lockwasher 4 380725

Part No 3493899 Printed in USA 03,/07,/05



